2021 Tournament Schedule

March 1 -July 1

31-7/1

June
4

5

5

5

12
12-13
19-20
19
19

25
26

July

22
24
24

24

31

August

14

BigCashBash

Big Bass Splash Jackpot Summer Series
Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass

Sabine SWCD Fish Fest

C.A.S.T. Southeast Region Tournament
Stanley High School Fishing Tournament
American Bass Anglers District 111

Southeast Texas Bass Region Tournament
Toledo Bend Bass Mafia Monthly Tournament

Tackle Box’s Toledo Bend Open Shoot Out
Team Tournament

Big Bass Splash Jackpot Summer Series
Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA

Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass
Big Bass Splash Jackpot Summer Series
Toledo Bend Bass Mafia Monthly Tournament

Tackle Box’s Toledo Bend Open Shoot Out
Team Tournament

Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA
Open Team Tournament

Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA

Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass

Tackle Box’s Toledo Bend Open Shoot Out
Team Tournament

Toledo Bend

Lost Frontier
Army Rec Site
Cypress Bend
Lost Frontier
Converse
Army Rec. Site
San Miguel
Carrice Creek

Big Bass Marina

Lost Frontier

Big Bass Marina

Army Rec Site
Lost Frontier
Lanan Landing

Big Bass Marina

Big Bass Marina

Big Bass Marina

Army Rec Site
Big Bass Marina



21
21

September

11

11
25-26
25-27
26

october

2
2

2-3
8-9

9
14-17
16
23-25

November
6

December
4

4

18

Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA
Toledo Bend Bass Mafia Monthly Tournament

Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass

Tackle Box’s Toledo Bend Open Shoot Out
Team Tournament

Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA

Bass Federation Semi-Final Tournament
Louisiana Bass Nation

Little Angler’s Big Bass Showdown

Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass

Fishers of Men 2021 Berkley Team Series
District 7 Championship

Media Bass

Oilman’s Classic

Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA

Bass Nation

Fall Classic — Bowfishing Tournament
ABA Open Series

Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass

Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass
Toledo Bend Bass Mafia Monthly Tournament
Buff Beat Down — Bowfishing Tournament
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Subject to change

Big Bass Marina
Big Bass Marina

Army Rec Site
Big Bass Marina

Big Bass Marina
San Miguel
Cypress Bend
Cypress Bend

Army Rec Site
Holly Park Marina

Cypress Bend
Cypress Bend
Big Bass Marina
Cypress Bend
Pendleton Harbor

Cypress Bend

Army Rec Site

Army Rec Site
Indian Mounds

Pendleton Harbor



