2021 Tournament Schedule

March 1 – July 1

3/1 – 7/1	BigCashBash	Toledo Bend
June		
4	Big Bass Splash Jackpot Summer Series	Lost Frontier
5	Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass	Army Rec Site
5	Sabine SWCD Fish Fest	Cypress Bend
5	C.A.S.T. Southeast Region Tournament	Lost Frontier
12	Stanley High School Fishing Tournament	Converse
12-13	American Bass Anglers District 111	Army Rec. Site
19-20	Southeast Texas Bass Region Tournament	San Miguel
19	Toledo Bend Bass Mafia Monthly Tournament	Carrice Creek
19	Tackle Box's Toledo Bend Open Shoot Out Team Tournament	Big Bass Marina
25	Big Bass Splash Jackpot Summer Series	Lost Frontier
26	Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA	Big Bass Marina
July		
3	Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass	Army Rec Site
22	Big Bass Splash Jackpot Summer Series	Lost Frontier
24	Toledo Bend Bass Mafia Monthly Tournament	Lanan Landing
24	Tackle Box's Toledo Bend Open Shoot Out Team Tournament	Big Bass Marina
24	Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA Open Team Tournament	Big Bass Marina
31	Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA	Big Bass Marina
August		
7	Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass	Army Rec Site
14	Tackle Box's Toledo Bend Open Shoot Out Team Tournament	Big Bass Marina

21	Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA	Big Bass Marina
21	Toledo Bend Bass Mafia Monthly Tournament	Big Bass Marina
September		
4	Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass	Army Rec Site
11	Tackle Box's Toledo Bend Open Shoot Out Team Tournament	Big Bass Marina
11	Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA	Big Bass Marina
25-26	Bass Federation Semi-Final Tournament	San Miguel
25-27	Louisiana Bass Nation	Cypress Bend
26	Little Angler's Big Bass Showdown	Cypress Bend
October		
2	Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass	Army Rec Site
2	Fishers of Men 2021 Berkley Team Series District 7 Championship	Holly Park Marina
2-3	Media Bass	Cypress Bend
8-9	Oilman's Classic	Cypress Bend
9	Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA	Big Bass Marina
14-17	Bass Nation	Cypress Bend
16	Fall Classic – Bowfishing Tournament	Pendleton Harbor
23-25	ABA Open Series	Cypress Bend
November		
6	Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass	Army Rec Site
December		
4	Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass	Army Rec Site
4	Toledo Bend Bass Mafia Monthly Tournament	Indian Mounds
18	Buff Beat Down – Bowfishing Tournament	Pendleton Harbor